
Arvi

290

41

7

40

406

407

383

9

411
36

163

408

402

409

12

8

410

34

416

13

35

11

161

162

382

417

164

37

1

177

153

2

154

418

436

155

152

437

415

19

402/B

331

18

151

Sawad

Kasarkheda

Dahegaon

Balaimajara

Chaka

Amaji Majara
Kamthi

Forest

78°31'0"E

78°31'0"E

78°30'30"E

78°30'30"E

78°30'0"E

78°30'0"E

20
°5

5'0
"N

20
°5

5'0
"N

20
°5

4'3
0"

N

20
°5

4'3
0"

N

20
°5

4'0
"N

20
°5

4'0
"N

20
°5

3'3
0"

N

20
°5

3'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E4H5a2mAISLUS CODE-
      143.32Area in Ha-

Dist-Wardha,Taluka-Arvi  (WRWBD-4/02/13)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


